

CS. No. 45/18

Rajpal Singh Bansal Vs. Raj Kumar Saxena @ Raju

06.09.2018

Present: Sh. Mohit Bansal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken. One last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff. Issue summons for judgment in the prescribed performa to the defendant on PF/RC with appropriate affidavit for 05.11.2018.

(Sharad Gupta)

Additional District Judge-01
(Shahdara) Karkardooma
Courts, Delhi/06.09.2018