

CS- 45/18

Rajpal Singh Bansal vs. Raj Kumar Saxena @ Raju

27.07.2019

Present: Sh. H. K. Dhariwal, Counsel for plaintiff.

Summons to judgement received back served on
24.07.2019. Suit has been restored to its original number.

The miscellaneous application be consigned to
record room.

Put up this case for further proceedings on
28.09.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/27.07.2019